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Place First Name Last Name Time Time Back in Sex

Men

1 Matthew Novakovich 46:39.2 0

2 Eric Strabel 47:57.0 +1:17.8

3 Scott Patterson 49:26.4 +2:47.2

4 Ben Marvin 49:41.7 +3:02.5

5 Wylie Mangelsdorf 49:45.2 +3:06.0

6 Tor Christopherson 50:12.2 +3:33.0

7 Lyon Kopsack 51:20.5 +4:41.3

8 Barney Griffith 53:00.5 +6:21.3

9 Kenneth Brewer 53:49.3 +7:10.1

10 Andrew Stavich 54:48.3 +8:09.1

11 Darin Markwardt 55:47.0 +9:07.8

12 Brandon Rinner 56:10.7 +9:31.5

13 Erik Mundahl 56:24.5 +9:45.3

14 Alex Alonso 56:33.4 +9:54.2

15 Forrest Mahlen 57:35.5 +10:56.3

16 Gillean Szweda Mittelstadt 58:07.2 +11:28.0

17 Karl Romig 58:20.9 +11:41.7

18 Tony Slatonbarker 58:47.5 +12:08.3

19 Carl Smith 1:00:20.9 +13:41.7

20 Christopher Kirk 1:00:27.8 +13:48.6

21 Craig Taylor 1:01:11.1 +14:31.9

22 David Apperson 1:01:59.9 +15:20.7

23 AJ Schirack 1:02:38.4 +15:59.2

24 Lance Kopsack 1:02:40.4 +16:01.2

25 John Kogl 1:02:57.8 +16:18.6

26 Dan Myers 1:02:57.9 +16:18.7

27 Tom Smayda 1:03:09.5 +16:30.3

28 Jim McDonough 1:03:37.8 +16:58.6

29 Timothy Blake 1:03:41.9 +17:02.7

30 Brion Beerle 1:04:05.6 +17:26.4

31 Dorian Gross 1:04:17.4 +17:38.2

32 Ryan Cox 1:04:52.0 +18:12.8

33 Jason Hogge 1:05:16.8 +18:37.6

34 Todd Fisher 1:05:21.9 +18:42.7

35 Roan Hall 1:07:03.7 +20:24.5

36 Keegan Crow 1:07:08.0 +20:28.8

37 Bill English 1:07:27.9 +20:48.7

38 Steve Gilles 1:07:46.1 +21:06.9

39 Shilan Wooten 1:07:47.7 +21:08.5

40 Darien Sinnett 1:08:28.5 +21:49.3

41 Michael Quimby 1:08:59.0 +22:19.8

42 Peter Lamb 1:09:05.0 +22:25.8

43 Walter Moore 1:09:23.4 +22:44.2

44 Westley Dahlgren 1:10:00.0 +23:20.8

45 Matthew Stielstra 1:10:14.4 +23:35.2

46 Sam Dougherty 1:10:15.4 +23:36.2

47 Ryan LaMar 1:10:55.1 +24:15.9

48 Dan Virgin 1:11:51.4 +25:12.2

49 Matthew Jackson 1:11:59.0 +25:19.8

50 David Rebischke 1:12:09.1 +25:29.9

51 David Kochendorfer 1:12:29.7 +25:50.5

52 Matthew Hernandez 1:12:34.3 +25:55.1

53 Brian Stoecker 1:12:46.6 +26:07.4

54 Dylan Robertson 1:13:08.3 +26:29.1

55 John Clark 1:14:03.2 +27:24.0

56 Jonathan Kincaid 1:14:37.9 +27:58.7

57 Duke Ruzicka 1:15:33.4 +28:54.2

58 Dan Herrmann 1:15:45.0 +29:05.8

59 Jeffrey Johnson 1:16:11.8 +29:32.6

60 John Williams 1:16:37.7 +29:58.5

61 Fred Moore 1:18:07.6 +31:28.4

62 Kai Meyers 1:18:52.7 +32:13.5

63 Bodhidharma Gross 1:19:38.2 +32:59.0

64 Tim Kramer 1:20:52.3 +34:13.1

65 Tab Ballantine 1:20:54.4 +34:15.2

66 Jose Gross 1:21:06.0 +34:26.8

67 Tom Surprenant 1:21:32.3 +34:53.1

68 Roger Kemppel 1:21:53.6 +35:14.4

69 Mark Connelly 1:22:10.6 +35:31.4

70 Samuel Flora 1:22:39.9 +36:00.7

71 Roman Gross 1:22:48.2 +36:09.0

72 Michael Connelly 1:25:27.0 +38:47.8

73 J.C. McCavit 1:25:34.2 +38:55.0

74 Nicholas Stoudt 1:25:37.6 +38:58.4

75 Zach Brown 1:26:38.2 +39:59.0

76 William Thompson 1:30:08.9 +43:29.7

77 Matthew Tunseth 1:31:50.7 +45:11.5

78 Evan R. Steinhauser 1:36:31.5 +49:52.3

79 John Browne 1:38:03.3 +51:24.1

80 Jaiden Hogge 1:38:41.9 +52:02.7

81 George Haugen 1:41:38.4 +54:59.2

82 Chris Dabbs 1:43:24.8 +56:45.6

83 John Bidney 1:44:16.6 +57:37.4

84 Ken Nelson 1:53:54.5 +1:07:15.3

85 Tom Meacham 2:02:21.3 +1:15:42.1

86 Travis Krause 3:08:36.2 +2:21:57.0

Women

1 Christy Marvin 57:07.1 0

2 Sheryl Loan 58:17.2 +1:10.1

3 Tsaina Mahlen 1:01:01.3 +3:54.2

4 Christie Haupert 1:05:49.3 +8:42.2

5 Tiffanie Novakovich 1:08:24.5 +11:17.4

6 Kelly McCann 1:09:16.0 +12:08.9

7 Karen Williams 1:10:17.6 +13:10.5

8 Alisa Kincaid 1:10:23.0 +13:15.9

9 Christine Bennett 1:11:13.5 +14:06.4

10 Amber McDonough 1:11:27.1 +14:20.0

11 Caitlin Marine 1:12:26.6 +15:19.5

12 Leah Legate 1:14:36.1 +17:29.0

13 Alyson Kopsack 1:14:53.2 +17:46.1

14 Jane Baldwin 1:15:07.9 +18:00.8

15 Tamra Kornfield 1:16:02.3 +18:55.2

16 Tatjana Spaic 1:16:02.8 +18:55.7

17 Jocelyn Kopsack 1:16:47.8 +19:40.7

18 Cheryl Ess 1:17:20.3 +20:13.2

19 Lauren Spinelli 1:18:08.5 +21:01.4

20 Jessie Westin 1:18:58.8 +21:51.7

21 Ursala Fogarty 1:20:14.8 +23:07.7

22 Jessica Heinrich 1:20:22.9 +23:15.8

23 Nicole Middaugh 1:20:48.1 +23:41.0

24 Hannah Booher 1:20:55.4 +23:48.3

25 Meghan Dooley 1:21:20.2 +24:13.1

26 Annie Connelly 1:21:41.8 +24:34.7

27 Danielle Bailey 1:25:51.8 +28:44.7

28 Sarah Fischer 1:26:04.4 +28:57.3

29 Aurora Agee 1:27:29.9 +30:22.8

30 Heidi Booher 1:28:34.2 +31:27.1

31 Andalyn Pace 1:28:53.5 +31:46.4

32 Heidi Hehnlin 1:31:32.4 +34:25.3

33 Erin Sivitz 1:32:16.5 +35:09.4

34 Carisa Battah 1:34:08.6 +37:01.5

35 Noemi Herrera 1:35:46.2 +38:39.1

36 Amara Liggett 1:36:35.5 +39:28.4

37 Diana Hill 1:37:37.0 +40:29.9

38 Heather Stewart 1:37:51.8 +40:44.7

39 Kaitlyn Kogl 1:38:19.9 +41:12.8

40 Arika Browne 1:40:20.7 +43:13.6

41 Reilly Hall 1:51:20.5 +54:13.4

42 Amber Sander 1:53:36.7 +56:29.6

43 Ainsleigh Johannes 2:00:12.9 +1:03:05.8

44 Kalysta Schmidt 2:03:36.9 +1:06:29.8

45 Sherrie Krause 2:13:29.5 +1:16:22.4

46 Dawn Talbott 2:14:00.0 +1:16:52.9

47 Kat Cabell 2:23:08.7 +1:26:01.6
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Age Group Results

Place Name Age Time Time Back
Men under 12 

1 MEYERS, Kai 12 1:18:52.7 0

2 GROSS, Bodhidharma 12 1:19:38.2 45.5

3 GROSS, Roman 12 1:22:48.2 +3:55.5

4 CONNELLY, Michael 11 1:25:27.0 +6:34.3

5 HOGGE, Jaiden 9 1:38:41.9 +19:49.2

Women under 12 Women under 12 
1 BOOHER, Heidi 12 1:28:34.2 0

2 KOGL, Kaitlyn 8 1:38:19.9 +9:45.7

3 HALL, Reilly 12 1:51:20.5 +22:46.3

4 JOHANNES, Ainsleigh 9 2:00:12.9 +31:38.7

Men 13-18 
1 KOPSACK, Lyon 17 51:20.5 0

2 SZWEDA MITTELSTADT, Gillean 16 58:07.2 +6:46.7

3 KIRK, Christopher 15 1:00:27.8 +9:07.3

4 HALL, Roan 14 1:07:03.7 +15:43.2

5 CROW, Keegan 15 1:07:08.0 +15:47.5

6 SINNETT, Darien 18 1:08:28.5 +17:08.0

7 CONNELLY, Mark 13 1:22:10.6 +30:50.1

Women 13-18 
1 MAHLEN, Tsaina 18 1:01:01.3 0

2 KOPSACK, Alyson 13 1:14:53.2 +13:51.9

3 SPAIC, Tatjana 16 1:16:02.8 +15:01.5

4 KOPSACK, Jocelyn 16 1:16:47.8 +15:46.5

5 BOOHER, Hannah 14 1:20:55.4 +19:54.1

6 CONNELLY, Annie 15 1:21:41.8 +20:40.5

7 SIVITZ, Erin 13 1:32:16.5 +31:15.2

Men 19-29 

1 PATTERSON, Scott 21 49:26.4 0

2 MANGELSDORF, Wylie 20 49:45.2 18.8

3 BREWER, Kenneth 20 53:49.3 +4:22.9

4 MUNDAHL, Erik 26 56:24.5 +6:58.1

5 MAHLEN, Forrest 20 57:35.5 +8:09.1

6 SMITH, Carl 21 1:00:20.9 +10:54.5

7 APPERSON, David 25 1:01:59.9 +12:33.5

8 SCHIRACK, AJ 24 1:02:38.4 +13:12.0

9 COX, Ryan 23 1:04:52.0 +15:25.6

10 WOOTEN, Shilan 22 1:07:47.7 +18:21.3

11 MOORE, Walter 27 1:09:23.4 +19:57.0

12 DOUGHERTY, Sam 20 1:10:15.4 +20:49.0

13 JACKSON, Matthew 29 1:11:59.0 +22:32.6

14 ROBERTSON, Dylan 25 1:13:08.3 +23:41.9

15 HERRMANN, Dan 28 1:15:45.0 +26:18.6

16 STOUDT, Nicholas 22 1:25:37.6 +36:11.2

17 KRAUSE, Travis 25 3:08:36.2 +2:19:09.8

Women 19-29 
1 MARINE, Caitlin 25 1:12:26.6 0

2 KORNFIELD, Tamra 27 1:16:02.3 +3:35.7

3 WESTIN, Jessie 26 1:18:58.8 +6:32.2

4 DOOLEY, Meghan 28 1:21:20.2 +8:53.6

5 BAILEY, Danielle 27 1:25:51.8 +13:25.2

6 FISCHER, Sarah 29 1:26:04.4 +13:37.8

7 LIGGETT, Amara 29 1:36:35.5 +24:08.9

8 HILL, Diana 24 1:37:37.0 +25:10.4

9 STEWART, Heather 28 1:37:51.8 +25:25.2

10 SCHMIDT, Kalysta 24 2:03:36.9 +51:10.3

11 KRAUSE, Sherrie 24 2:13:29.5 +1:01:02.9

Men 30-39 

1 NOVAKOVICH, Matthew 39 46:39.2 0

2 STRABEL, Eric 31 47:57.0 +1:17.8

3 MARVIN, Ben 31 49:41.7 +3:02.5

4 CHRISTOPHERSON, Tor 31 50:12.2 +3:33.0

5 MARKWARDT, Darin 32 55:47.0 +9:07.8

6 RINNER, Brandon 38 56:10.7 +9:31.5

7 TAYLOR, Craig 35 1:01:11.1 +14:31.9

8 GROSS, Dorian 35 1:04:17.4 +17:38.2

9 HOGGE, Jason 35 1:05:16.8 +18:37.6

10 QUIMBY, Michael 31 1:08:59.0 +22:19.8

11 LAMB, Peter 32 1:09:05.0 +22:25.8

12 DAHLGREN, Westley 31 1:10:00.0 +23:20.8

13 STIELSTRA, Matthew 31 1:10:14.4 +23:35.2

14 LAMAR, Ryan 35 1:10:55.1 +24:15.9

15 HERNANDEZ, Matthew 30 1:12:34.3 +25:55.1

16 KINCAID, Jonathan 32 1:14:37.9 +27:58.7

17 KRAMER, Tim 33 1:20:52.3 +34:13.1

18 GROSS, Jose 39 1:21:06.0 +34:26.8

19 BROWN, Zach 30 1:26:38.2 +39:59.0

20 TUNSETH, Matthew 35 1:31:50.7 +45:11.5

21 BIDNEY, John 37 1:44:16.6 +57:37.4

Women 30-39 
1 MARVIN, Christy 32 57:07.1 0

2 HAUPERT, Christie 37 1:05:49.3 +8:42.2

3 NOVAKOVICH, Tiffanie 36 1:08:24.5 +11:17.4

4 KINCAID, Alisa 39 1:10:23.0 +13:15.9

5 MCDONOUGH, Amber 37 1:11:27.1 +14:20.0

6 SPINELLI, Lauren 34 1:18:08.5 +21:01.4

7 HEINRICH, Jessica 33 1:20:22.9 +23:15.8

8 MIDDAUGH, Nicole 31 1:20:48.1 +23:41.0

9 AGEE, Aurora 33 1:27:29.9 +30:22.8

10 PACE, Andalyn 35 1:28:53.5 +31:46.4

11 HEHNLIN, Heidi 31 1:31:32.4 +34:25.3

12 BATTAH, Carisa 30 1:34:08.6 +37:01.5

13 HERRERA, Noemi 33 1:35:46.2 +38:39.1

14 BROWNE, Arika 31 1:40:20.7 +43:13.6

15 CABELL, Kat 37 2:23:08.7 +1:26:01.6

Men 40-49 

1 STAVICH, Andrew 47 54:48.3 0

2 ALONSO, Alex 40 56:33.4 +1:45.1

3 SLATONBARKER, Tony 46 58:47.5 +3:59.2

4 KOPSACK, Lance 48 1:02:40.4 +7:52.1

5 KOGL, John 42 1:02:57.8 +8:09.5

6 MYERS, Dan 43 1:02:57.9 +8:09.6

7 MCDONOUGH, Jim 42 1:03:37.8 +8:49.5

8 BLAKE, Timothy 46 1:03:41.9 +8:53.6

9 BEERLE, Brion 49 1:04:05.6 +9:17.3

10 FISHER, Todd 44 1:05:21.9 +10:33.6

11 STOECKER, Brian 49 1:12:46.6 +17:58.3

12 CLARK, John 48 1:14:03.2 +19:14.9

13 MCCAVIT, J.C. 49 1:25:34.2 +30:45.9

14 BROWNE, John 43 1:38:03.3 +43:15.0

15 DABBS, Chris 47 1:43:24.8 +48:36.5

Women 40-49 
1 MCCANN, Kelly 40 1:09:16.0 0

2 BENNETT, Christine 41 1:11:13.5 +1:57.5

3 LEGATE, Leah 48 1:14:36.1 +5:20.1

4 FOGARTY, Ursala 41 1:20:14.8 +10:58.8

5 SANDER, Amber 43 1:53:36.7 +44:20.7

6 TALBOTT, Dawn 43 2:14:00.0 +1:04:44.0

Men 50-59 

1 GRIFFITH, Barney 55 53:00.5 0

2 ROMIG, Karl 54 58:20.9 +5:20.4

3 SMAYDA, TOM 58 1:03:09.5 +10:09.0

4 GILLES, Steve 55 1:07:46.1 +14:45.6

5 VIRGIN, Dan 56 1:11:51.4 +18:50.9

6 KOCHENDORFER, David 51 1:12:29.7 +19:29.2

7 RUZICKA, Duke 51 1:15:33.4 +22:32.9

8 JOHNSON, jeffrey 56 1:16:11.8 +23:11.3

9 WILLIAMS, John 58 1:16:37.7 +23:37.2

10 BALLANTINE, Tab 58 1:20:54.4 +27:53.9

11 SURPRENANT, Tom 59 1:21:32.3 +28:31.8

12 STEINHAUSER, Evan R. 50 1:36:31.5 +43:31.0

13 NELSON, Ken 51 1:53:54.5 +1:00:54.0

Women 50-59 
1 LOAN, Sheryl 54 58:17.2 0

2 WILLIAMS, Karen 52 1:10:17.6 +12:00.4

3 BALDWIN, Jane 52 1:15:07.9 +16:50.7

4 ESS, Cheryl 58 1:17:20.3 +19:03.1

Men 60-69 
1 ENGLISH, Bill 62 1:07:27.9 0

2 REBISCHKE, David 62 1:12:09.1 +4:41.2

3 THOMPSON, William 62 1:30:08.9 +22:41.0

4 HAUGEN, George 67 1:41:38.4 +34:10.5

Men 70 + 
1 MOORE, Fred 73 1:18:07.6 0

2 KEMPPEL, Roger 71 1:21:53.6 +3:46.0

3 FLORA, Samuel 72 1:22:39.9 +4:32.3

4 MEACHAM, Tom 70 2:02:21.3 +44:13.7


